
2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR 
CLASSIC DESIGNS UNIFORM DELIVERY SCHEDULE 

 
Classic Designs provides Free Delivery to your school (if participating) throughout the school year!  
 
YOUR ORDERS MUST BE PLACED BY END OF DAY TUESDAY to ensure delivery on the “Delivery Date”. 

 

DELIVERY DATE  Delivery Date 
Friday, August 23, 2024  Friday, January 10, 2025 

Friday, September 6, 2024  Friday, January 24, 2025 

Friday, September 20, 2024  Friday, February 7, 2025 

Friday, October 4, 2024  Friday, February 21, 2025 

Friday, October 18, 2024  Friday, March 7, 2025  

Friday, November 1, 2024  Friday, March 21, 2025 

Friday, November 15, 2024  Friday, April 4, 2025  

Friday, December 6, 2024  Friday, April 18, 2025 

Friday, December 13, 2024  Friday, May 2, 2025 
*Dates subject to sudden change due 
to School Closures or Holidays* 

 Friday, May 16, 2025 

Friday, May 30, 2025 

 
TO ORDER 
 Online: Visit our website at www.eclassicdesigns.com to place your order. 

 By Phone: (415) 661-4700 

 E-mail questions and comments to info@eclassicdesigns.com. 

 
PAYMENT 
 American Express, MasterCard, Visa, Discover, and mobile payments such as Apple Pay 

 Classic Designs Scrip Card (Only for participating School)   
 
RETURN POLICY 
 Merchandise may be returned for an exchange or refund within 90 days from the purchase date.  

 Item(s) must be unused with the price tag attached and in its original package and condition.   

 Merchandise may be returned at our store, through the school, or mailed directly back to Classic Designs. 

 If you plan to return merchandise through ship back to Classic Designs, a RETURN AUTHORIZATION IS 
REQUIRED. Please call Classic Designs to receive a return authorization number PRIOR to dropping off item(s) at 
school or at your local post office. You can also complete the return authorization form on our website 
www.eclassicdesigns.com. Item(s) will be returned to the customer without pre-authorization. 

 
HOME DELIVERY 
 Classic Designs can ship merchandise directly to your address through UPS or US Postal. 

 Shipping Fees for merchandise orders of 
  $150.00 or under        Add:  $10.00 

                        $150.01 to $250.00              $13.00 
                        $250.01 to $350.00              $17.00 
                        $350.01 to $450.00         $19.00 
                        $450.01 and over     $21.00 

STORE LOCATION 
1551 Taraval Street (between 25th and 26th Avenue) 
San Francisco, CA 94116 
Phone: (415) 661-4700   
 

HOURS 
MON-TUE-WED-THUR: 1:00pm to 6:00pm 
SATURDAY:   10:00am to 3:30pm 
CLOSED FRIDAY & SUNDAY 

 
EXTENDED STORE HOURS (July 15, 2024  through August 22, 2024) 
 MONDAY THROUGH SUNDAY:  10:00am to 6:00pm 
  
Rev 04/2021 

http://www.eclassicdesigns.com/
http://www.eclassicdesigns.com/

